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 10 4942 COMMUNITY L C  1District 12 S  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 4949 FAYETTEVILLE  16District 12 S  6  6  46 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 41 4952 GALLATIN  5District 12 S  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 4962 LEBANON  4District 12 S  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 4966 LYNCHBURG  3District 12 S  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 4972 MURFREESBORO  13District 12 S  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 4985 PETERSBURG  5District 12 S  5  5  14 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 12 4989 SHELBYVILLE  11District 12 S  3  3  23 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 31 4990 SMYRNA  23District 12 S  15  16  54 0  0  0 15  1  0  0

 17 4992 SPRINGFIELD  16District 12 S  5  5  33 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 4 4993 WATERTOWN  3District 12 S  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 5025 DECHERD  6District 12 S  2  2  11 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 10 5031 ESTILL SPRINGS  5District 12 S  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 18 5035 SOUTHSIDE  10District 12 S  0  0  28 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 2 5036 HARTSVILLE  5District 12 S  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 5039 HUNTLAND  4District 12 S  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 5046 MANCHESTER  1District 12 S  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 5067 TULLAHOMA  4District 12 S  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 5071 WINCHESTER  2District 12 S  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 5072 WOODBURY  28District 12 S  7  7  63 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 14 30341 TULLAHOMA DOWNTOWN  14District 12 S  2  2  28 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 3 36867 WHITE HOUSE  0District 12 S  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 45765 LAFAYETTE  40District 12 S  17  18  76 3  0  0 11  7  2  1

 14 46997 MT JULIET WEST WILSON  13District 12 S  2  3  27 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 19 47242 ALEXANDRIA  3District 12 S  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 65156 MURFREESBORO NOON  7District 12 S  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 67047 LAFAYETTE LIONESS  43District 12 S  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 67558 RED BOILING SPRINGS  1District 12 S  1  1  3 0  0  0 0  1  0  0
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 5 98603 GRUNDY COUNTY  10District 12 S  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 98955 SMITHVILLE  10District 12 S  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 99599 WARREN COUNTY  14District 12 S  4  4  24 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 2 104062 WESTMORELAND  3District 12 S  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 104554 JACKSON COUNTY  6District 12 S  0  0  13 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 1 118381 LEBANON NOON  2District 12 S  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 119330 MTSU CAMPUS  3District 12 S  1  2  6 1  0  0 1  1  1  0

 5 129652 Millersville  3District 12 S  2  2  8 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 1 140925 Gladeville  6District 12 S  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 427  770 343
 37

 78  82  6  0  069 13  3  3
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